TEFFHITIEIRY

GOLDLINE STAINLESS STEEL COUNTER SERIES

RTCG90SDA
RTG90SNA
FTG-90SDA
FTGO0SNA

FBYEAE Refrigerator: D600mm (SNA) / D750mm (SDA)
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MODEL

BNRE
Storage Capacity

In=

Electric Consumption
RIBEXZEXGE+RD
Dim.:WXDX(H + legs) mm

RTC-90SNA

RTC-90SDA
1221
159L
175W
174W
900 X600 X (700 + 100)
900X 750 X (700 + 100)

YR RNE Freezer: D600mMmM (SNA) / D750mm (SDA)
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MODEL

BuEE
Storage Capacity

IS
Electric Consumption

RT5E X R X (& + B
Dim.:WXDX(H + legs) mm
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Luen Pun Enterprise Group Limited

FTC-90SNA

FTC-90SDA
1221
159L
349W
349 W
900 X 600 X (700 + 100)
900 X 750 X (700 + 100)

RMESEER | BAH 220V, 50 Hz
Ac Supply Voltage: Single Phase 220V, 50 Hz

REIBREEE : -6°C FE +12°C
Refrigerator temperature range: -6 °C to +12 °C

RTCG120SDA RTCG150SDA
RTG120SNA RTG150SNA
FTG120SDA FTG150SDA
FTG120SNA FTG150SNA

RTC-120SNA
RTC-120SDA
188L
2471
198 W
198 W
1200X 600X (700 + 100)
1200 X750 X (700 + 100)

FTC-120SNA
FTC-120SDA
188L
2471
403 W
408 W
1200 X 600X (700 + 100)
1200 X 750X (700 + 100)

X BRIERM | IREDRRE 5°C E 43°C
Operating Conditions: Test Ambient Temperature 5 °C to 43 °C

RTC-150SNA

1500 X600 X (700 + 100)
1500 X750 X (700 + 100)

FTC-150SNA

1500 X 600X (700 + 100)
1500 X750 X (700 + 100)

R RNEREEE © -25°C F -7°C
Freezer temperature range: -25 °C to -7 °C

RTCG180SDA
RTG180SNA
FTG180SDA
FTG180SNA

RTC-150SDA
2581
3371
271 W
271 W

RTC-180SDA
3241
4241
314W
314W
1800 X600 X (700 + 100)
1800 X750 X (700 + 100)

FTC-180SNA
FTC-180SDA
3241
4241
582 W
582 W
1800 X 600X (700 + 100)
1800 X 750X (700 + 100)

FTC-150SDA
2581
3371
473 W
543 W
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Products are subject to change due to enhancements and continuous development.

RTC-180SNA
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